DATA  S H E E T
1©2022 Cambium Networks, Inc. cambiumnetworks.com
q u i c k  l o o k :
• Cloud managed with cnMaestro™
• Unified Threat Management
• SD-WAN Edge
• Network services - RADIUS,
DHCP, DNS

3800 Golf Road Suite 360, Rolling Meadows, Illinois 60008 USA
Network Service Edge 3000 (NSE)
NSE 3000 and cnMaestro Ordering Information
NSE 3000 Network Service Edge
MS-SUB-NSE3000-1 cnMaestro subscription for one NSE 3000. Includes CC Pro support. 1-year subscription
MS-SUB-NSE3000-3 cnMaestro subscription for one NSE 3000. Includes CC Pro support. 3-year subscription
MS-SUB-NSE3000-5 cnMaestro subscription for one NSE 3000. Includes CC Pro support. 5-year subscription
Extended Warranty Ordering Information
The standard warranty for NSE 3000 is 1 year with option to purchase extended warranty for up to 5 years.
EW-E1NSE3000-WW NSE 3000 Extended Warranty, 1 additional year
EW-E2NSE3000-WW NSE 3000 Extended Warranty, 2 additional years
EW-E3NSE3000-WW NSE 3000 Extended Warranty, 3 additional years
EW-E4NSE3000-WW NSE 3000 Extended Warranty, 4 additional years
Cambium Care Advanced Add-on Ordering Information
CCADV-UPG NSE3000-1 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro, 1-year support for one NSE 3000. 24x7 TAC support,
SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW.
CCADV-UPG-NSE3000-3 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro, 3-year support for one NSE 3000. 24x7 TAC support,